
1.21.1Platz

Bayerische Nachwuchs-Mannschaftsmeisterschaft AK7 (07-07)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

156,20037,80038,95039,25040,200TSV 1895 Monheim1 156,200
15,0 13,514,0

37,80038,950 156,200

57,014,5

39,25040,200

0,0

0TSV 1895 Monheim

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,54,5

13,10012,450 51,800

19,05,0

13,15013,100

0,0

13,100

2017Franziska Bauch
8,10 7,958,65 8,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

12,20010,700 48,350

18,55,0

12,45013,000

0,0

13,000

2017Felina Heckel
8,00 6,707,95 7,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

11,50012,250 49,350

17,54,0

12,50013,100

0,0

13,100

2017Leni Radler
8,10 8,258,00 7,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

12,50014,250 54,350

19,54,5

13,60014,000

0,0

14,000

2017Lena Weisensee
9,00 9,258,60 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

155,80038,40038,50038,95039,950TSV 1861 Nördlingen2 155,800
15,0 14,014,5

38,40038,500 155,800

58,014,5

38,95039,950

0,0

0TSV 1861 Nördlingen

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

13,80013,200 54,050

20,05,0

13,25013,800

0,0

13,800

2017Lena Jonetzko
8,80 8,208,25 8,80

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

12,35012,400 50,000

18,55,0

12,65012,600

0,0

12,600

2017Thea Lichtenstern
7,60 8,408,15 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,0

12,25010,550 47,000

17,04,5

11,05013,150

0,0

13,150

2017Lara Schnell
8,15 7,057,05 7,75

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,05,0

11,20012,900 50,150

18,53,5

13,05013,000

0,0

13,000

2017Matilda Stengl
8,00 7,908,05 7,70

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Bayerische Nachwuchs-Mannschaftsmeisterschaft AK7 (07-07)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

146,60036,45034,70037,00038,450TV 1860 Aschaffenburg3 146,600
15,0 13,013,5

36,45034,700 146,600

55,514,0

37,00038,450

0,0

0TV 1860 Aschaffenburg

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,04,5

11,85012,650 50,000

19,04,5

12,10013,400

0,0

13,400

2017Nora Amrhein
8,40 7,657,60 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

11,60011,500 47,900

18,04,5

12,15012,650

0,0

12,650

2017Lily Göbel
7,65 7,507,65 7,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

13,00010,550 48,150

18,55,0

12,35012,250

0,0

12,250

2017Ida Körner
7,25 6,557,85 8,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

10,5009,800 45,200

17,04,0

12,50012,400

0,0

12,400

2017Mila Schlott
7,40 6,308,00 6,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

146,50036,15035,30035,95039,100TV 1860 Aschaffenburg4 146,500
15,0 12,513,5

36,15035,300 146,500

55,514,5

35,95039,100

0,0

0TV 1860 Aschaffenburg

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

10,85010,350 45,550

18,04,5

11,80012,550

0,0

12,550

2017Martha Klein
7,55 6,357,30 6,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

12,00012,000 48,950

18,04,5

11,75013,200

0,0

13,200

2017Frida Kleinknecht
8,20 8,007,25 7,50

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 5,04,5

12,35012,050 49,600

19,55,0

12,05013,150

0,0

13,150

2017Mina Eleni Momayezinejad
8,15 7,057,55 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

11,80011,250 47,900

18,05,0

12,10012,750

0,0

12,750

2017Lina Schrott
7,75 7,757,60 6,80

Pen
Bonus

D

E

Bayerischer Turnverband e. V. https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de

30.09.2024 11:25:55

2

28.09.2024 in Illertissen

BNWMM AK7/8, BEM AK9/10, Quali Dpokal

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DD4/Erg_21207.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bayerische Nachwuchs-Mannschaftsmeisterschaft AK7 (07-07)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

146,30034,55035,30038,20038,250TSV Jetzendorf 19245 146,300
15,0 11,513,0

34,55035,300 146,300

53,514,0

38,20038,250

0,0

0TSV Jetzendorf 1924

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

8,40010,700 43,550

15,52,5

12,15012,300

0,0

12,300

2018Simone Bombek
7,30 7,207,65 6,40

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,5

5,05,0 4,04,5

12,65012,650 50,100

18,55,0

12,90011,900

0,0

11,900

2017Stella Deborah Franziska
Ellegast 6,90 8,658,40 7,65

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,04,0

9,5007,950 42,850

16,04,0

12,45012,950

0,0

12,950

2018Julia Hanrieder
7,95 4,958,45 6,50

Pen

Bonus

D

E

1,0

5,05,0 4,04,5

12,40011,950 50,200

18,55,0

12,85013,000

0,0

13,000

2017Amelie Schuhbauer
8,00 7,958,35 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

144,80035,55034,20036,25038,800TSV 1908 Kulmbach6 144,800
15,0 12,014,0

35,55034,200 144,800

56,015,0

36,25038,800

0,0

0TSV 1908 Kulmbach

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,54,5

11,40010,400 45,550

19,05,0

11,45012,300

0,0

12,300

2018Hanna Benker
7,30 5,906,95 6,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,0

11,30011,050 46,450

18,05,0

11,00013,100

0,0

13,100

2017Magdalena Böhner
8,10 7,057,00 6,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,05,0

12,85012,000 51,250

19,05,0

13,20013,200

0,0

13,200

2017Nona Jakob
8,20 8,008,20 7,85

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

11,20011,150 46,450

18,55,0

11,60012,500

0,0

12,500

2017Marlen Trotzke
7,50 7,157,10 6,20

Pen
Bonus

D

E

Bayerischer Turnverband e. V. https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de

30.09.2024 11:25:55

3

28.09.2024 in Illertissen

BNWMM AK7/8, BEM AK9/10, Quali Dpokal

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DD4/Erg_21207.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bayerische Nachwuchs-Mannschaftsmeisterschaft AK7 (07-07)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

144,20037,25033,35035,25038,350TSV Pfuhl7 144,200
15,0 12,013,5

37,25033,350 144,200

55,014,5

35,25038,350

0,0

0TSV Pfuhl

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

13,35012,300 50,550

18,55,0

12,15012,750

0,0

12,750

2017Lara Amina Bäuml
7,75 8,307,65 8,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,03,5

11,50010,100 41,550

17,04,5

7,75012,200

0,0

12,200

2017Selina Baumgart
7,20 6,105,25 7,00

Pen

Bonus

D

E

1,0

5,05,0 4,04,5

11,30010,950 47,000

18,04,5

12,05012,700

0,0

12,700

2017Diana Holzmann
7,70 6,957,55 6,80

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

12,40010,000 46,350

18,05,0

11,05012,900

0,0

12,900

2017Lou Thanner
7,90 6,506,55 7,40

Pen
Bonus

D

E

141,60033,45032,30036,95038,900TV 1907 Coburg-Ketschendorf8 141,600
15,0 11,013,5

33,45032,300 141,600

52,012,5

36,95038,900

0,0

0TV 1907 Coburg-
Ketschendorf

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

9,85010,100 44,150

17,04,0

12,30011,900

0,0

11,900

2017Marie Nüßlein
6,90 6,607,80 5,85

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,04,5

7,7008,600 40,550

15,02,5

11,45012,800

0,0

12,800

2018Magdalena Schmitt
7,80 5,606,95 5,70

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,5

5,05,0 4,04,5

12,30010,950 48,100

18,04,5

12,15012,700

0,0

12,700

2017Alena Schorr
7,70 6,957,65 7,80

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

11,30011,250 48,450

17,04,0

12,50013,400

0,0

13,400

2017Lexi Skiffington
8,40 7,758,00 7,30

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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1.21.1Platz

Bayerische Nachwuchs-Mannschaftsmeisterschaft AK7 (07-07)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

141,05034,85032,10035,90038,200TSV Gaimersheim 19089 141,050
15,0 11,513,5

34,85032,100 141,050

53,513,5

35,90038,200

0,0

0TSV Gaimersheim 1908

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

11,85010,150 46,250

17,54,5

12,20012,050

0,0

12,050

2018Sarah Adiku
7,05 6,657,70 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

9,90010,950 44,650

17,04,0

11,50012,300

0,0

12,300

2017Katharina Brandl
7,30 7,457,00 6,40

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,5

5,05,0 4,54,5

12,55010,350 48,500

19,05,0

12,20013,400

0,0

13,400

2017Pia Annalena Bschierl
8,40 5,857,70 7,55

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,53,5

10,45010,800 43,550

16,04,0

9,80012,500

0,0

12,500

2017Emma Katharina Waigant
7,50 7,306,30 6,95

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,5

141,00034,10033,75035,05038,100TV Großostheim 190010 141,000
15,0 11,013,5

34,10033,750 141,000

52,513,0

35,05038,100

0,0

0TV Großostheim 1900

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

11,00011,750 47,900

17,54,0

12,15013,000

0,0

13,000

2017Anni Viktoria Kaske
8,00 7,757,65 7,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

11,10011,050 46,200

17,04,0

11,65012,400

0,0

12,400

2018Leana Johanna Jian Kehrer
7,40 7,557,15 7,10

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,54,5

12,00010,100 45,550

19,05,0

11,25012,200

0,0

12,200

2017Charlotte Matthäus
7,20 5,606,75 7,00

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

10,25010,950 45,050

16,53,5

11,15012,700

0,0

12,700

2018Ilayda Tuncay
7,70 7,456,65 6,75

Pen
Bonus

D

E

Bayerischer Turnverband e. V. https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de

30.09.2024 11:25:55

5

28.09.2024 in Illertissen

BNWMM AK7/8, BEM AK9/10, Quali Dpokal

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de/pdf/DD4/Erg_21207.pdf


1.21.1Platz

Bayerische Nachwuchs-Mannschaftsmeisterschaft AK7 (07-07)

Punkte Name / Verein Jg

Wettkampf:

D/Pkt

Gesamt

138,85035,90029,30035,25038,400TV 1848 Erlangen11 138,850
15,0 10,513,5

35,90029,300 138,850

53,014,0

35,25038,400

0,0

0TV 1848 Erlangen

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 4,04,5

12,75011,150 48,500

18,55,0

11,40013,200

0,0

13,200

2017Lena Falk
8,20 7,157,40 7,75

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,5

5,05,0 3,04,5

8,4508,250 40,350

16,03,5

10,85012,800

0,0

12,800

2017Lola Freißler
7,80 5,256,35 5,45

Pen

Bonus

D

E

0,5

5,05,0 2,14,5

11,3008,050 43,350

16,14,5

11,75012,250

0,0

12,250

2017Mathilda Therese Lehmann
7,25 6,007,25 6,80

Pen
Bonus

D

E

5,05,0 3,54,5

11,8509,900 46,250

17,54,5

12,10012,400

0,0

12,400

2017Rosalie Pfister
7,40 6,407,60 7,35

Pen
Bonus

D

E
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